Eastern Maine Agility Club
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Skowhegan Fairgrounds
Judge: Jan Niblock

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, May 2, 2025

FullHouse L1235C - 70 Entries
Standard L1 - 13 Entries
Standard L23 - 13 Entries
Standard L5C - 47 Entries
Standard 2 L5C - 44 Entries
Standard 2 L23 - 14 Entries
Standard 2L1-9Entries
Snooker L12 - 16 Entries
Snooker L35C - 51 Entries
ColorsL12 - 14 Entries
ColorsL35C - 52 Entries

Saturday, May 3, 2025

JumpersL35C - 59 Entries
JumpersL12 - 16 Entries
ColorsL35C - 57 Entries
ColorsL12 - 15 Entries
Snooker L35C - 56 Entries
Snooker L12 - 17 Entries
Standard L5C - 50 Entries
Standard L3 - 11 Entries
Standard L2 - 4 Entries
Standard L1 - 10 Entries
Jackpot L5C - 52 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 6 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 11 Entries

Sunday, May 4, 2025

Jackpot L1235C - 83 Entries
Standard L1 - 10 Entries
Standard L2 - 5 Entries
Standard L3 - 10 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, May 4, 2025 (cont).

Standard L5C - 52 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 14 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 59 Entries
JumpersL12 - 13 Entries
JumpersL35C - 55 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
107 dogs entered in this event with 343 entries on Friday, 364 entries on Saturday, and 301
entries on Sunday for a total of 1008 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, May 2, 2025

FullHouse L 1235C

4002
4003
4004

8001
8002
8003
8015
8014
8004
8005
8008
8012
8018
8019
8016
8020

12002
12017
12015
12027
12005
12007
12011
12020
12023
12024
12018
12026
12010
12022
12003

16001
16004
16018
16003
16008
16009
16010
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16019
16021
16012
16032
16023
16024
16025
16027
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Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
Nel son, LC, All American, Laura Raymond
G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

Jack, L1, Pug, Julie Banta-Strasen

Harvi e, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Rae, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori Clark

Kat o, L5, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Ri ddl e, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Laura Hamer
Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
W dgit, LC,Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
Sage, L1, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Ri o,
Nort h,
Bel | a,
Pi per,
Keeva,

L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien

L2, All American, Karen Ferguson

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

Dai sy, L1, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
Pear|, L2 ,Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

Bowzer,
Ashl ey,
Pipit,
Maddi e,

L2 , Rottweiler, Katie Cheever
L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
L5 , English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
LC, Border Collie, Robert Petersen
Phoebe, L1, Collie (Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
Sl ash, LC, Border Collie, John Raymond
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins
Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Webst er,
Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw
Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
Cobber, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis
Skye, LC, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

L5 , Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16030 T Rhyli, L2, Labrador Retriever, Donna Cook

16034 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16035 T Ohi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20018 Tavi, L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon

20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20009 V Decl an, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20003 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20010 M ca, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony

20017 T Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever

20016 Ci an, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Standard L1

4001 T Geta, L1, Chihuahua Matt + Tiff Fowle

8003 T Jack, L1, Pug, Julie Banta-Strasen

8008 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8020 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

12007 S Sage, L1, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

16001 S Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16024 Cobber, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis

16008 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony

20017 T Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Standard L23

8009 T Skye, L3, All American, Brandi Moore

12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12006 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

12011 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

12024 T Piper, L2,All American, Karen Ferguson

12026 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16030 T Rhyli, L3, Labrador Retriever, Donna Cook

20009 V Decl an, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20010 M ca, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese



Friday (cont.)

20016 Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker Standard 2 L5C
20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

4002 V  Pips, LC,All American, Maya Robinson
Standard L5C 4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy
4002 V  Pips, LC,All American, Maya Robinson 8007 V Sinnie, LC,Shetland Sheepdog, Sdly Mcintyre
4003 S Nelson, L5,All American, LauraRaymond 8005 T Kato, L5,Min. American, Heather Cunningham
4004 T G zno ' LC A“ American I’:ZebeccaMcAvoy 8014 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
' ' ' 8018 V Bella, L5, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel
8007 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre 8019 vV KaDee, L5, Shetland Sheep(_jog, DonnaCasgsta
8005 T Kato, L5,Min. American, Heather Cunningham 8016 Charlotte, LC,All American, MayaRobinson
8014 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato o )
8018 V Bella, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, AmandaWrobel 12002 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
8017 T Ivy, LC,PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey 12017 T Apollo, L5,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
8019 V KaDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista 12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
8016 Char | ;)t te ' LC . All Americar; Maya Robinson 12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
’ ’ ’ 12014 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
12002 Bl aze, LC,Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux 12005 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond
12017 T Apol | ;) Lé Min. Amer}can Jeremy Shaw 12012 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore
12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 12013 v Brayl ei gh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell 12022 V Hazer, LS, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
12014 T Kit, L5,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 12023 T Bella, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
12012 V McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore 12020 North, L5, Shetland Sneepdog, Sdlly Mclintyre
12013 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn ) )
12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree 16004 Ashl ey, L5, Austrdian Kelpie, Rolan'da Dane
12023 T Bella, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien 16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
12005 T Wdgit, LC,Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond 16002 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
12020 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre 16009 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
’ ’ ’ 16010 V Menphis, LC,All American, Marlene Richards
16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane 16005 R_Uff , L5, Border COI!'e’ Mem? Bettler
16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever 16013 Ri dgy, LS, All A_\merlcan, Jamie Mulcahey
16009 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond 16014 V Annie, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
16010 V Menphis, LC,All American, Marlene Richards 16018  Pipit, LS, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16013 Ri dgy, L5 ,All American, Jamie Mulcahey 16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
16005 Ruff, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
16014 V Annie, L5 ,Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld 16012 Cody, LC,All American, Joseph Shaw
16015 T Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins 16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16018 Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese ) : ) ‘
16019  Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, PamelaChandler 16031 Summ t, LS5, Min. American, Diane MacEwan

16021 Vebst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley 16034 V Jett, L5, Border Colli_e, Christiane Petersen
16012 Cody, LC,All American, Joseph Shaw 16028 V CU.SS| er, L5_, Austrz_alla_n Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker 16035 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber 16036 T Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16029 V Sibi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Walker 16026 V Zane, L5, Belgian Mdinois, Shannan Bodwell

16031 Summi t, L5, Min. American, Diane MacEwan ) )
20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

16034 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen ) ’ o

16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn 20018 Tavi, L5,All Amerlcan,'Heldl Hodsdon
16035 T Obi, LC,BelgianMalinois, RolandaDane 20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
16036 T Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie,_AIdaMchbe
16026 V Zane, L5, Belgian Malinois, Shannan Bodwell 20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato Standard 2 L 23

20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore 8009 T Skye, L3,All American, Brandi Moore
20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever 12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12011 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford



12018 T Keeva, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12024 T Piper, L2,All American, Karen Ferguson

12026 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16017 Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon

16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16030 T Rhyli, L3, Labrador Retriever, Donna Cook

16033 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

20010 M ca, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20016 Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Standard 2L 1

8003 T Jack, L1, Pug, Julie Banta-Strasen

8001 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

8008 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8020 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

16001 S Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16008 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

20017 T Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Snooker L12

8003 T Jack, L1, Pug, Julie Banta-Strasen

8001 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

8020 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

12011 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

12026 Dai sy, L1, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16024 Cobber, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis

16033 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16008 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

20003 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20008 Yoda, L2, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony

20017 T Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Snooker L35C

4002 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4003 S Nel son, LC,All American, Laura Raymond

4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

8007 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre

Friday (cont.)

8014 S

8018 V

8009 T
8013
8016

12002
12017
12015
12014
12006
12018
12023
12024
12027
12005
12012
12022
12010

16005
16004
16017
16018
16025
16032
16002
16003
16009
16010
16013
16014
16019
16021
16012
16023
16027
16028
16031
16035
16036

20014
20010
20018
20006
20012
20020
20004
20016

ColorsL12

8008 T
8015 T
8020
8002
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Akira,
Bel | a,

LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Skye, L5, All American, Brandi Moore

Raf a, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy McFarland
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Bel | a, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien

Pi per, LC, All American, Karen Ferguson

M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
W dgit, LC,Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon

Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Skye, LC, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Robert Petersen

Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Summi t, L5, Min. American, Diane MacEwan
Ohi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Aspen,
M ca,
Tavi ,
Dory,
Mbss,
Konan,
Denbe,
G an,

LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon
LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
LC, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Harvi e, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl
Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle



12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson 16031 Summi t, L5, Min. American, Diane MacEwan

12026 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux 16034 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
16033 Encore, L3, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16008 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen 16035 T Ohi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz 16036 T Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16024 Cobber, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis 20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
20018 Tavi, L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington 20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20003 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle 20008 Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony 20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20017 T Boo, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon 20016 Ci an, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

Colors L 35C 20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever

4002 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4003 S Nel son, L5, All American, Laura Raymond

4004 T G znmo, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

8014 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

8018 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel

8009 T Skye, L5, All American, Brandi Moore

8016 Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson

12002 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12017 T Apol l o, LC,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12014 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

12006 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

12009 V Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington

12011 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

12018 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12020 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree

12023 T Bella, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien

12024 T Piper, LC,All American, Karen Ferguson

12027 T M dgee, L5, Border Coallie, Kristie Hutchinson

12005 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond

12012 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore

16005 Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

16002 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

16017 Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon

16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever

16009 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond

16010 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16014 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16030 T Rhyli, L3, Labrador Retriever, Donna Cook

Friday (cont.)



JumpersL35C
20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
20018 Tavi, L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon
20016 Ci an, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20019 Rory, LC, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox
20012 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
20011 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
20010 M ca, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20008 Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna
20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
20005 Saber, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20002 Sul |y, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
16035 T i, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16029 V Sibi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
16026 V Zane, L5, Belgian Mdinois, Shannan Bodwell
16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw
16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
16022 S Decl an, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe
16017 Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon
16014 V Anni e, L5, BelgianTervuren, Jean Weld
16010 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
16009 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
16007 Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
16018 Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
12002 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
12017 T Apol l o, LC,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
12027 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
12023 T Bella, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
12021 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
12018 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
12013 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
12010 V Sriracha, LC,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
12016 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
12006 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
12005 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond
12001 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
12025 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
12026 Dai sy, L3, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
8013 Raf a, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre
8019 V KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
8018 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel

Running Order List
Saturday, May 3, 2025

8014 S
8012
8011
8005 T

8007 V

4004 T

Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Ri ddl e, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Laura Hamer
Kyl o, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett
Kat o, L3, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy

4003 S Nel son, LC,All American, Laura Raymond
JumpersL12

20003 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

16001 S Bowzer, L2, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

16024 Cobber, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis

16020 Jett, L1, Australian Shepherd, AlanaMayhew

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

12024 T Piper, L2,All American, Karen Ferguson

12011 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

12008 Dai sy, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

12007 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

8020 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

8008 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8001 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary
ColorsL35C
20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
20018 Tavi, L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon
20016 Ci an, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20019 Rory, LC, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox
20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
20011 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
20008 Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna
20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
20005 Saber, L5, Border Callie, Kimberly Smith
20002 Sul |y, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
16036 T Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16035 T Ohi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16022 S Decl an, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe
16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw
16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley



Saturday (cont.)

16017 Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon
16014 V Anni e, L5, BelgianTervuren, Jean Weld
16010 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
16005 Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
16009 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
12002 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
12017 T Apol l o, LC,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
12027 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
12024 T Piper, LC,All American, Karen Ferguson
12023 T Bella, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
12020 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
12018 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
12014 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
12016 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
12012 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore
12011 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford
12005 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond
12006 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
12001 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
12025 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
8018 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel
8014 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
8004 S Rae, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori Clark
8013 Raf a, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy McFarland
8011 Kyl o, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett
8005 T Kato, L5,Min. American, Heather Cunningham
8009 T Skye, L5, All American, Brandi Moore
4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy
4003 S Nel son, L5, All American, Laura Raymond
ColorsL12

20009 V Decl an, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20003 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

16024 Cobber, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis
16020 Jett, L1, Australian Shepherd, AlanaMayhew
16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
12026 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
12021 Nova, L2,Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
12008 Dai sy, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
12007 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

8020 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

8015 T Harvie,

4001 T Geta,

L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

L1 , Chihuahua, Matt + Tiff Fowle

Snooker L35C
20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
20018 Tavi, L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon
20016 Ci an, LC, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20019 Rory, LC, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox
20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
20011 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
20010 M ca, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
20005 Saber, LC, Border Callie, Kimberly Smith
20002 Sul |y, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
16036 T Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16035 T Ohi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16022 S Decl an, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe
16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw
16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
16017 Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon
16014 V Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
16013 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
16010 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
16009 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
16007 Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
16018 Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16005 Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
12016 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
12012 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore
12001 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
12025 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
12002 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
12017 T Apol l o, LC,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
12014 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
12020 North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
12005 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond
12027 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
12024 T Piper, LC,All American, Karen Ferguson
12023 T Bella, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
12018 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan



8018 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel 16018 Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
8014 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 16015 T Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins
8011 Kyl o, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett 16014 V Anni e, L5, BelgianTervuren, Jean Weld
8009 T Skye, L5, All American, Brandi Moore 16013 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
8007 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre 16010 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
16009 T Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy 16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
4003 S Nel son, LC,All American, Laura Raymond 16005 Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Snooker L 12 12002 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux
12017 T Apol l o, L5, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
20008 Yoda, L2, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna 12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
20003 Wwatt, L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle 12020  North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
) ) 12005 T Wdgit, LC, Labrador Retriever, LauraRaymond
16001 S Bowzer, L2, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever _ 12023 T Bella, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
16024 Cobber, L1 ,Austral!an Cattle Dog, Karm Davis 12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
16016 Oprwyn, L1 ,Austrz_allan Shepherd, Nicole Ireland 12013 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16011 Kiera, L2,Austraian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz 12012 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore
12014 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson 12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
12026 Daisy, L1,Min.American LyndaDevereaux 12016 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
12021 Nova, L2,Min. American, Elizabeth Groover 12001 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
12011 Rio, L2,Min. American, Kim Ford 12025 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
12008 Dai sy, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
8019 V KaDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle 8018 V Bella, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, AmandaWrobel
8020 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Bunl 8014 S Akira, LC,Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
8015 T Harvie, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan 8011 Kyl 0, L5, Swedish Valhund, Caslyn Bennett
8008 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler 8007 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre
8001 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary
4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy
4001 T Geta, L1, Chihuahua Matt + Tiff Fowle 4003 S Nelson, L5,All American, LauraRaymond
Standard L5C Standard L3
20007 Zeta, LS5,All American, E?eborah B'urke 20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 20016 G an, L3,0ld Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
20015 v M Cfah’ LC, Rottwel_ler, Daw'n.MuIcahey 20010 M ca, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20018 Tavi, LS5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon 20008 Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna
20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
20019 Rory, L5, Vizda TaliaTarbox 16023  Rumbly, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe 16017  Tilly, L3,Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon
20011 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler 16006  Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
20006 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
20005 Saber, LS, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith 12021 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
20002 Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill 12011 Ri o, L3,Min. American, Kim Ford
12006 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
16036 T Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16035 T Onhi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane 8009 T Skye, L3,All American, Brandi Moore
16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
16026 V Zane, L5, Belgian Malinois, Shannan Bodwell Standard L2
16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16022 S Decl an, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe 16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw
16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley 12026 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

Saturday (cont.)



12024 T Pi per,
12003 V Pearl,

Saturday (cont.)

L2, All American, Karen Ferguson
L2 , Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

Standard L1

20001

16001 S Bowzer,

16024
16020
16016

12007

8002
8020
8008 T
8001

S

G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever
Cobber, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis
Jett, L1, Australian Shepherd, AlanaMayhew
Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Sage, L1, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle
Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler
Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

Jackpot L5C

20007
20014
20015
20018
20016
20010
20004
20019
20012
20011
20008
20006
20005
20002

16036
16035
16028
16027
16025
16022
16021
16012
16015
16014
16013
16010
16007
16032
16018
16005
16004

12022
12012

\Y
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Zet a,
Aspen,
M cah,
Tavi ,
G an,
M ca,
Denbe,

L5, All American, Deborah Burke
LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon
L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
Rory, LC, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox
Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
Yoda, L5, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna
Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
Saber, LC, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Ohi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Skye, LC, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Decl an, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe

Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins

Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever

Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore

-10-

12010
12016
12009
12001
12025
12002
12017
12015
12014
12027
12020
12023
12018 T
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8018
8014
8019
8011
8009 T
8007

wn

Jackpot L3
20020
16023
16017
16006

12021
12011

Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Bel | a, LC, Lagotto Romagnolo, Jean Lisien
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

Bel | a,
Akira,
KaDee,
Kyl o,
Skye,
Si nni e,

LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett
L5, All American, Brandi Moore
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mclntyre

Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon
L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

Runbl vy,
Tilly,
Georgie Grl,

Nova,
Ri o,

L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

Jackpot L12

20009 V
20003
20001

16024
16016
16011

12026
12024 T
12007 S

8002
8020

Decl an,

Watt,
G nger,

L2, Irish Setter, Liz Waker
L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle
L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

Cobber,
Cor wyn,
Ki er a,

L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis
L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
L2 , Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

Dai sy,
Pi per,
Sage,

L2 , Min. American, Lynda Devereaux
L2, All American, Karen Ferguson
L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Zenni ,
Eevee,

L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle
L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl



Jackpot L 1235C

4002

8001
8002
8005
8006
8007
8008
8010
8011
8014
8018
8015
8016
8019

12002
12017
12015
12014
12027
12006
12007
12008
12011
12019
12021
12024
12018
12020
12026
12001
12025
12004
12010
12016
12009
12022
12003

16001
16002
16004
16018
16005
16003
16007
16010
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16021
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Running Order List
Sunday, May 4, 2025

Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

Zenni, L1, Chihuahua Tiffany Fowle

Kat o, L5, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

Kyl o, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett
Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Harvi e, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
KaDee, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

M dgee,
Skye,

Sage,

Dai sy,
Ri o,
Robi n,
Nova,

Pi per,
Keeva,
Nort h,
Dai sy,
Teddy,
Coach,
I ndi e,

Sriracha,

Sydney,
Tucker,
Hazer,
Pearl ,

Bowzer,
Coda,
Ashl ey,
Pipit,
Ruf f,

Maddi e,
Tor que,

Menphi s,

Ki er a,
Ri dgy,
Anni e,
Lacey,
Cor wyn,
Tilly,

Webst er,

L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris

L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

L2, All American, Karen Ferguson

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

L2 , Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

LC, All American, Julie Pattison

L5 , Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
L5, Border Coallie, Kimberly Smith
L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington

L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree

L2 , Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

L2 , Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
L5 , English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

LC, Border Collie, Robert Petersen
L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
LC, All American, Marlene Richards
L2 , Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
L5 , Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins
L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon

L5 , Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16022 S Decl an, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe

16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever

16024 Cobber, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis

16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16034 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

16033 Encore, L3, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16035 T i, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16036 T Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20018 Tavi, L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20002 Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20003 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20005 Saber, LC, Border Callie, Kimberly Smith

20007 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke

20008 Yoda, L5, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

20009 V Decl an, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20010 M ca, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20011 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony

20019 Rory, LC, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox

20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever

20016 Ci an, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Standard L1

4001 T Geta, L1, Chihuahua Matt + Tiff Fowle

8001 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

12007 S Sage, L1, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

12019 Robi n, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris

16001 S Bowzer, L1, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16020 Jett, L1, Australian Shepherd, AlanaMayhew

16024 Cobber, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
Standard L2

12008 Dai sy, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

12024 T Piper, L2,All American, Karen Ferguson

12026 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz



16033

Sunday (cont.)

Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

Standard L3

12006 T Skye,

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

12011 Ri o, L3, Min. American, Kim Ford

12021 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

16017 Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon

16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

20008 Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

20010 M ca, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20016 Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20020 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Standard L5C

4002 V  Pips, LC,All American, Maya Robinson

4004 T G znmo, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

8005 T Kato, L5,Min. American, Heather Cunningham

8007 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre

8010 S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8011 Kyl o, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett

8014 S Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

8018 V Bella, L5, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel

8019 V KaDee, L5, Shetland Shegpdog, Donna Cassista

8016 Charlotte, LC,All American, MayaRobinson

12002 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux

12017 T Apol l o, L5, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12014 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

12004 V Indie, LC,All American, Julie Pattison

12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12012 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore

12013 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12016 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree

12025 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

12001 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

12020 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever

16005 Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

16002 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16010 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16013 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16014 V Anni e, L5, BelgianTervuren, Jean Weld

16015 T Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins

16018 Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

16022 S Decl an, L5, Newfoundland, Jessi Jaffe

16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16029 V Sibi, L5, IrishSetter, Liz Walker

16034 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16035 T Ohi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16036 T Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20018 Tavi, L5, All American, Heidi Hodsdon

20002 Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20005 Saber, L5, Border Callie, Kimberly Smith

20007 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke

20011 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20019 Rory, L5, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
Wildcard L12

8015 T Harvie, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

12003 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12007 S Sage, L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

12019 Robi n, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris

12026 Dai sy, L2, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

16001 S Bowzer, L2, Rottweiler, Katie Cheever

16011 Ki era, L2 ,Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16020 Jett, L1, Australian Shepherd, AlanaMayhew

16024 Cobber, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis

16033 Encore, L2, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

20003 Watt, L1,Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony

Wildcard L35C

4002
4004

8005
8007
8010
8011
8014
8004
8018
8016

12002

12017 T Apoll o,
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Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy

Kat o, L5, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

Kyl o, L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett
Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Rae, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori Clark

Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux

LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw



Sunday (cont.)

12015 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12010 V Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12014 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

12004 V Indie, LC,All American, Julie Pattison

12006 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

12008 Dai sy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

12018 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12020 North, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12021 Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover

12022 V Hazer, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree

12024 T Piper, LC,All American, Karen Ferguson

12001 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

12025 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

12027 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

16004 Ashl ey, L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

16018 Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

16025 T Skye, LC,Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16032 T Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever

16005 Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

16002 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16003 V Mhddi e, LC, Border Collie, Robert Petersen

16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett

16007 Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

16010 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16013 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16014 V Anni e, L5, BelgianTervuren, Jean Weld

16015 T Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins

16017 Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon

16021 Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley

16012 Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

16023 Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16027 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16028 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16034 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16035 T Onhi, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16036 T Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

20008 Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

20014 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

20015 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20002 Sul |y, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20007 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke

20010 M ca, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20011 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20012 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20019 Rory, LC, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

20004 T Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever

20016 Ci an, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
JumpersL12

8001 Dem , L1,CKC Spaniel, RhondaLary

8002 Zenni, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Fowle

12007 S Sage,

12019

L2, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Robi n, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, Breanna Norris
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12024 T Pi per,

L2, All American, Karen Ferguson

16011 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16016 Corwyn, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16020 Jett, L1, Australian Shepherd, AlanaMayhew

16024 Cobber, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Karen Davis

20001 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20003 Watt, L1, Berger Picard, Matt Fowle

20009 V Decl an, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20013 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
JumpersL35C

4002 V  Pips,

8005
8010
8011
8014
8018
8019
8016

12002
12017
12015
12010
12014
12001
12025
12004
12006
12013
12021
12022
12027
12026

16004
16018
16032
16003
16006
16007
16005
16010
16012
16013
16014
16015
16017
16021
16023
16025
16027
16034

T
S
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L5, All American, Maya Robinson

Kat o,
Bel |,
Kyl o,
Akira,

L3, Min. American, Heather Cunningham

L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

L5, Swedish Vallhund, Caslyn Bennett
LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista

Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

I ndi e, LC,All American, Julie Pattison

Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

Brayl ei gh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Nova, L3, Min. American, Elizabeth Groover
Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

Dai sy, L3, Min. American, Lynda Devereaux

L5, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

Pi pit, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Roxy, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Cheever
Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Robert Petersen

Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phil Bennett
Tor que, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

Ruf f, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

Cody, LC, All American, Joseph Shaw

Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

Anni e, L5, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Lacey, L5, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins

Tilly, L3, Border Collie, Heidi Hodsdon

Webst er, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Barbara Bentley
Rumbl y, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

Skye, LC, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

Ashl ey,



16028
16035
16036

20014
20015
20002
20007
20008
20010
20011
20012
20019
20020
20004
20016

Sunday (cont.)

Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Ohi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Maserati, L5 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Sul |y, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
Yoda, L3, Border Collie, Vaerie Compagna

M ca, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Rory, LC, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Denbe, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Katie Cheever
Ci an, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
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